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Miss Dance/ 
Dance Master 
2020/2021 Finals 

The 6th June 2021 was scheduled to be the Miss 
Dance / Dance Master 2020/2021 Finals Day 
incorporating winning heats from June-November 
2019 but the Covid-19 virus had other ideas.

We now find ourselves with a total cancellation 
of the event and having to inform all of our heat 
winners that there will not be a Final.  We thank 

Imogen Amos North Leicestershire Festival of 
Dance - pictured

Lauren Howcroft Darfield Stage Dance Festival- 
pictured

Katie Allan 3 Graces Dance Festival

Emily Shepherd Surrey Dance Festival- pictured

Lauren Wood IDTA Manchester Theatre 
Dance Festival- pictured

Annie Knight 3C’s Dance Festival- pictured

Olivia Moore Leger Festival of Dance

Amy Longstaff Crewe Dance Festival

Millie Wright Grampian  Stage Dance 
Festival- pictured

Olivia Fryer Bramley Dance Festival- 
pictured 

Amelia Henderson Autumn Dance Festival- 
pictured

Phoebe Harris Loughborough Autumn Dance

Jasmin Haughey Dance Stars Leeds West 
Festival- pictured

Melissa Ochiltree Workington Musical Festival

Mia Watson Elmete Dance Festival

Aimee Boyd Bedazzled Stage Dance 
Festival

Ellie Griffiths Gainsborough Stage Dance 
Festival

Jessica Sutton 1066 Dance Festival- pictured

Emily Barnard Wharfedale Stage Dance 
Festival- pictured

Abi Louise Morris Huddersfield Stage Dance 
Festival- pictured

Megan Eve Masterson Four Counties Festival of 
Dance- pictured

Izzy Schleifer Reditch Dance Festival- 
pictured

Danielle Pope Fevrier Festival- pictured

Zera Aitken Deva Dance Festival

Lucy Holcroft Barnsley Festival of Dance

Maisie Rae Ganley Laithes Theatre Dance- 
pictured

Chloe Radford Liverpool Challenges Festival- 
pictured

Morgan Bower Limelight Wyre Forest Dance 
Festival- pictured

Holly Bedford Chesterfield Festival of Dance 
& Musical Theatre- pictured

Rachel McKeating Durham County Festival- 
pictured

Olivia Jaye Stott South Staffordshire Theatre 
Arts Festival- pictured

Jasmine Hamlani Ellesmere Port Spring Theatre 
Festival- pictured

Elisha Rollinson Leeds Stage Dance Festival

Emily Vincent Brampton Springtime Festival- 
pictured

Alix Young Dearne Springtime Festival - 
pictured

these young people for their support, co-operation 
and patience at a very disappointing and frustrating 
time and as a Committee we feel their efforts should 
not go unnoticed on what is normally a very special 
day in the Theatre Dance World calendar. 

Winners we salute you with our roll call – 

Miss Dance 2020/2021 Heat Winners
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Surrey Dance Festival
Emily Shepherd

Grampian  Stage Dance Festival
Millie Wright

North Leicestershire Festival of Dance 
Imogen Amos

IDTA Manchester Theatre Dance Festival 
Lauren Wood

Darfield Stage Dance Festival
Lauren Howcroft

3C’s Dance Festival
Annie Knight 

Brandon Hunter IDTA Manchester Theatre Dance 
Festival - pictured

Sam Jackson 1066 Dance Festival- pictured

James Mallinson Huddersfield Stage Dance Festival- 
pictured

Daniel Richards Wrye Forest Dance Festival- 
pictured

Jay Allan Barnsley Festival Of Dance

Oliver Barker; Chesterfield Festival Of Dane & 
Musical Theatre

Jake Kitching Laithes Theatre Dance- pictured

Daniel White Ellesmere Port Spring Theatre 
Festival- pictured

Gabriel Sharrock Brampton Springtime Festival- 

We wish you all every success on whatever path you 
chose to take in the future.  

To our loyal supporters, be they heat organisers, teachers, 
competitors, parents, friends and lovers of Miss Dance/
Dance Master Day, we hope to return operating the heats 
as soon as possible and then welcome you all to the 
Blackpool Opera House on Sunday, 12th June 2022. 

Dance Master 2020/2021 Heat Winners
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Dance Stars Leeds West Festival
Jasmin Haughey

Huddersfield Stage Dance Festival
Abi Louise Morris

1066 Dance Festival
Jessica Sutton

Four Counties Festival of Dance
Megan Eve Masterson

Bramley Dance Festival
Olivia Fryer;

Wharfedale Stage Dance Festival
Emily Barnard

Reditch Dance Festival
Izzy Schleifer

Autumn Dance Festival
Amelia Henderson 

Fevrier Festival
Danielle Pope 
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Limelight Wyre Forest Dance Festival
Morgan Bower

South Staffordshire Theatre Arts Festival
Olivia Jaye Stott

Chesterfield Festival of Dance & Musical Theatre
Holly Bedford

Ellesmere Port Spring Theatre Festival
Jasmine Hamlani; 

Laithes Theatre Dance
Maisie Rae Ganley

Durham County Festival
Rachel McKeating

Brampton Springtime Festival
Emily Vincent

Liverpool Challenges Festival
Chloe Radford 

Dearne Springtime Festival 
Alix Young 
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Huddersfield Stage Dance Festival
James Mallinson

Ellesmere Port Spring Theatre Festival
Daniel White

Wrye Forest Dance Festival
Daniel Richards

IDTA Manchester Theatre Dance Festival 
Brandon Hunter

Laithes Theatre Dance
Jake Kitching

1066 Dance Festival
Sam Jackson 


